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ISBN 
Pub date 
Paperback

ISBN 
Pub date 
Hardback 

978180444030
808/06/2023

£12.99

978180444048
314/09/2023

£14

ISBN 
Pub date 
Paperback

9781804440643
17/09/2023

£12.99

ISBN 
Pub date 
Paperback

9781804441039
22/08/2024
£10.99

ISBN 
Pub date 
Paperback

ISBN 
Pub date 
Paperback

9781804441367
11/07/2024

£9.99

9781804440162
16/05/2024

£9.99

ISBN 
Pub date 
Trade Paperback

9781804441244
12/09/2024

£13.99

ISBN 
Pub date 
Paperback

9781785124662
26/05/2025

£10.99

ISBN 
Pub date 
Paperback

ISBN 
Pub date 
Paperback

978180444156
506/02/2025

£9.99

9781804440889
07/03/2024
£10.99

ISBN 
Pub date 
Paperback

9781804440933
04/07/2024

£9.99

ISBN 
Pub date 
Paperback

978180444094
018/01/2024

£9.99



ISBN 
Pub date 
Paperback

ISBN 
Pub date 
Hardback 

ISBN 
Pub date 
Hardback 

ISBN 
Pub date 
Hardback 

ISBN 
Pub date 
Trade Paperback

ISBN 
Pub date 
Paperback

ISBN 
Pub date 
Paperback

ISBN 
Pub date 
Trade Paperback

ISBN 
Pub date 
Hardback 

ISBN 
Pub date 
Paperback

ISBN 
Pub date 
Trade Paperback

ISBN 
Pub date 
Paperback

ISBN 
Pub date 
Paperback

ISBN 
Pub date 
Hardback 

ISBN 
Pub date 
Hardback 

9781804441787
03/10/2024
£8.99

9781804441657
14/11/2024
16.99

978180444188
627/03/202

5£9.99

978180444083
428/03/202

4£16.99

9781804440315
22/06/202
3 £12.99

978180444028
507/09/2023

£14.99

978180444046
903/10/2024

£10.99

9781804441183
26/08/2024

£14.99

9781804440735
21/09/2023
£20

9781804440810
01/02/202
4 £10.99

9781804442128
06/03/2025

£14.99

9781804441435
05/09/2024
£9.99

9781804441800
26/06/2025

£9.99

9781804441619
10/10/2024
£16.99

9781804441114
27/02/202
4£16.99
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ISBN 
Pub date 
Hardback 

9781804441169
26/09/2024
£20


